Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2023

Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter shareholder Non Public
Group
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
2 Whethér the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No No No No
4 Wh‘ether the .Llsted En.tlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 :/r\f?hether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethel.r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
Whether the listed entity has any significant
8 - No
beneficial owner?
Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares total no. of shares
Category | Category of shareholder shareh.ol ders | UP equity up underlying held (calculated as per
1)) (Im) (1) shares equity | Depository (VID) = SCRR, 1957)
held shares Receipts (IV)+(V)+ (VIII)
(Iv) held (VI) (VI As a % of (A+B+C2)
V)
Promoter & Promoter
(A) Group 9 10693060 10693060 55.36
(B) Public 4284 8620926 8620926 44.64
Non Promoter- Non
© Public
Shares underlying
(<1 DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
Total 4293 19313986 19313986 100




Number of Voting Rights Shareh Number
held in each class of olding, of
securities asa % Number Shares
(IX) assumi of pledged
No.Of | '8 full Locked or
convers | . otherwis
No. Of Shares ionof | M shares o
No of Voting (XIV) Rights i Underl (X1I)
Shares No. of in convert encumb
Underl ’ yms ible ered
in Shares | Outsta securiti (XIII)
Y8 | Underl nding Number of equity
Tota | Outsta . es(asa .
les | mebing ying | convert - shares held in
o Outsta ible As As dematerialized form
A% | e ndin securiti | 8¢ of a % a % (XIV)
of ible 5 diluted ° 0
(A+ | securiti Warra | es and share o s
Cl nts (Xi) | No. Of . N | tota | N | tota
Class B+C es capital)
oo ass | o ) X) Warra (XD)= 0. 1 o. 1
& eg: nts (@ | Sha | (a | Sha
X . (VID)+(
y (Xi) (a) X res res
)
Asa % hel hel
of ’ o o
(A+B+ (b) (b)
C2)
1069306 | 55.3
1,06,93,060.00 0.00 7 55.36 10693060
8620686 | 44.6
8620686.00 .00 3 44.64 8025526
1931374 | 100.
19313746.00 6.00 00 100 18718586

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Voting
No. of asa % of Rights held m.e.ach Number of
fully paid Total nos total no. of class of securities equity shares
Category of Entity Nos. of ypa : : shares quity s%
) up equity shares held in
shareholder Type shareholders (calculated "
shares held dematerialized
held as per SCRR, Cl . form
1957)As a % ass eg:
of (A+B+C2) %
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 7 | 8504455 85,04,455 44.03 85,04,455 | 44.03 85,04,455
undivided Family
}\:;51“"‘1 Sohanlal Promoter 1 4786565 |  47,86,565 2478 | 47,86,565 | 24.78 47,86,565
Ajit S Jain Promoter 1 24,84,240 24,84,240 12.86 24,84,240 12.86 24,84,240
E?;d‘k Meghraj Promoter 1 5,77,394 5,77,394 2.9 577,394 | 2.9 5,77,394




Ajit Sohanlal Jain Promoter 1 3,99,696 3,99,696 2.07 3,99,696 | 2.07 3,99,696
Ei‘i‘”ka Meghraj Promoter 1 86,898 86,898 0.45 86,898 | 0.45 86,898
Indra MeghrajJain | Promoter 1 63,036 63,036 033 63,036 | 033 63,036
Seema Ajit Jain Promoter 1 1,06,626 1,06,626 0.55 1,06,626 | 055 1,06,626
Any Other 2 21,88,605 21,88,605 11.33 21,88,605 | 11.33 21,88,605
(specify)

Dhakad Properties | Promoter 1 12,59,205 12,59,205 6.52 12,59,205 | 6.52 12,59,205
Private Limited Group

Shree Jaisal Promoter

Electronics And G omote 1 9,29,400 9,29,400 481 929400 | 481 9,29,400
Industries Limited roup

Sub Total A1 9 | 1,06,93,060 | 1,06,93,060 5536 | 1,0693,060 | 5537 1,06,93,060
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 9 | 1,0693,060 | 1,06,93,060 5536 | 1,06,93,060 | 5537 1,06,93,060

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Share

Sub-categorization of shares

holdin No. .Of (XV)
% equity
&% shares ;
Categor calcul held in Shareholding (No. of shares)
y & ated demate under
Name of as per iali
the SCRR, ria d1ze
Shareho 1957 P
Iders Asa orm( | gubCat | SubCat | SubCat
% of ANOIt, egory_ | egory_I | egory_I
(A+B+ ppic I I I
able)
C2)
150 1,50 1,50 0.0
Banks 0 0 0.01 0 1
NBFCs
register 240 | 240 0.00 0.0 240
ed with ) 0
RBI
Sub 174 1,74 1,50 0.0
Total B1 0 o | oo 0o 1 240
B1)
Central 0.0
Govern 0 0.00 ’ - - -
0
ment/
State




Govern
ment(s)/
Preside
nt of
India

B2)
Non-
Instituti
ons

0.00

Investor
Educati
on and
Protecti
on Fund
(IEPF)

123
640

1,23
,640

0.64

1,23
,640

1,23,64
0

Residen
t
Individ
uals
holding
nominal
share
capital
up to
Rs. 2
lakhs

4122

212
815

21,2
8,15

11.02

21,2
8,15

11.
02

15,38,0
98

Residen
t
Individ
uals
holding
nominal
share
capital
in
excess
of Rs. 2
lakhs

37

390
211

39,0
2,11

20.20

39,0
2,11

20.
20

39,02,1
15

Rekha
Jagdishk
umar
Jain

212
037

2,12
,037

1.10

2,12
,037

2,12,03
7

Pravin
Udaylal
Jain

342
570

3,42
,570

1.77

3,42
,570

3,42,57
0

Kulin
Shantila
1 Vora

231
009

2,31
,009

1.20

2,31
,009

2,31,00
9

Chanda
nmal

Hasmuk
h

125
000

12,5
0,00

6.47

12,5
0,00

12,50,0
00

Non
Residen
t
Indians
(NRIs)

30

432
782

4,32
,782

2.24

4,32
,782

4,31,08
2




Navin
Mahavir 1 405 4,05 210 4,05 2.1 4,05,00
prasad 000 ,000 ’ ,000 0 0
Dalmia
Bodies 173 17,3 17,3
Corpora 17 202 2,02 8.97 2,02 8'? 17'29552
te 4 4 4
E Ally
Consulti 167 16,7 16,7
ng India 1 970 9,70 8.70 9,70 8'(7) 16’7963
Private 0 0 0
Limited
Any
Other 74 300 3,00 156 3,00 15 3,00,46
(specify 467 467 ’ A67 6 7
)
283 2,83 2,83 14 2,83,72
HUF 71 727 ,727 1.47 ,727 7 7
167 16,7 16,7 0.0
LLP 3 40 40 0.09 40 9 16,740
861 86,1 86,1
Sub / / 44, 80,25,2
Total B4 4281 918 9,18 44.63 9,18 63 86
6 6 6
B=B1+B 862 86,2 86,2
2+B3+B 4284 092 0,92 44.64 0,68 44. 80,255
4 6 6 6 63 26

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of Shareholding % Ngmber of
. Total no. equity shares
No. of fully paid shares calculated as per held in
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I) el u}s) he?rlélsty held(VII = SCRR,(yl905f7 Asa dematerialized
° IV+V+VI) ’ form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) (A+B+C2)(VIIL) T
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Member

Owner held shares Trading Member

Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits % Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00




