Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2023

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	10693060			10693060	55.36
(B)	Public	4284	8620926			8620926	44.64
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts						
	Total	4293	19313986			19313986	100

held in eac secur (IX	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights			No. Of Shares Underl ying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underl ying Outsta	Shareh olding, as a % assumi ng full convers ion of convert ible securiti	Lo in s	mber of cked hares XII)	Sh ple oth end	umber of nares edged or erwis e cumb rred KIII)	Number of equity
Class eg: X	Cl ass eg: y	Total	Tota las a % of (A+ B+C)	Outsta nding convert ible securiti es (X)	securiti share capitall (XI)= (XI)+(X) As a % of (A+B+		capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	N o. (a)	As a % of tota 1 Sha res hel d (b)	N o. (a)	As a % of tota 1 Sha res hel d (b)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
1,06,93,060.00		1069306 0.00	55.3 7				55.36					10693060
8620686.00		8620686	44.6				44.64					8025526
19313746.00		1931374 6.00	100. 00				100					18718586

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	shareholders up equity shares		Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			held	neid	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		7	85,04,455	85,04,455	44.03	85,04,455	44.03	85,04,455
Meghraj Sohanlal Jain	Promoter	1	47,86,565	47,86,565	24.78	47,86,565	24.78	47,86,565
Ajit S Jain	Promoter	1	24,84,240	24,84,240	12.86	24,84,240	12.86	24,84,240
Hardik Meghraj Jain	Promoter	1	5,77,394	5,77,394	2.99	5,77,394	2.99	5,77,394

Ajit Sohanlal Jain	Promoter	1	3,99,696	3,99,696	2.07	3,99,696	2.07	3,99,696
Bhavika Meghraj Jain	Promoter	1	86,898	86,898	0.45	86,898	0.45	86,898
Indra Meghraj Jain	Promoter	1	63,036	63,036	0.33	63,036	0.33	63,036
Seema Ajit Jain	Promoter	1	1,06,626	1,06,626	0.55	1,06,626	0.55	1,06,626
Any Other (specify)		2	21,88,605	21,88,605	11.33	21,88,605	11.33	21,88,605
Dhakad Properties Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	12,59,205	12,59,205	6.52	12,59,205	6.52	12,59,205
Shree Jaisal Electronics And Industries Limited	Promoter Group	1	9,29,400	9,29,400	4.81	9,29,400	4.81	9,29,400
Sub Total A1		9	1,06,93,060	1,06,93,060	55.36	1,06,93,060	55.37	1,06,93,060
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		9	1,06,93,060	1,06,93,060	55.36	1,06,93,060	55.37	1,06,93,060

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Categor y & Name of	No. of	No. of full y pai d	Tot al no.	Share holdin g % calcul ated as per	No. of Voti	Tot al as a % of	No. of equity shares held in demate		egorization (XV) olding (No. o under	
the Shareho Iders	share holde r	up equ ity sha res hel d	shar es held	SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2)	ng Rig hts	Tot al Vo tin g rig ht	rialize d form(Not Applic able)	SubCat egory_ I	SubCat egory_I I	SubCat egory_I II
Banks	2	150 0	1,50 0	0.01	1,50 0	0.0				
NBFCs register ed with RBI	1	240	240	0.00		0.0	240			
Sub Total B1	3	174 0	1,74 0	0.01	1,50 0	0.0	240			
B1) Central Govern ment/ State	0	0		0.00		0.0		-	-	-

Govern ment(s)/ Preside nt of India										
B2) Non- Instituti ons	0	0		0.00		0.0		-	-	-
Investor Educati on and Protecti on Fund (IEPF)	1	123 640	1,23 ,640	0.64	1,23 ,640	0.6 4	1,23,64 0			
Residen t Individ uals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	4122	212 815 8	21,2 8,15 8	11.02	21,2 8,15 8	11. 02	15,38,0 98			
Residen t Individ uals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	37	390 211 5	39,0 2,11 5	20.20	39,0 2,11 5	20. 20	39,02,1 15			
Rekha Jagdishk umar Jain	1	212 037	2,12 ,037	1.10	2,12 ,037	1.1	2,12,03 7			
Pravin Udaylal Jain	1	342 570	3,42 ,570	1.77	3,42 ,570	1.7 7	3,42,57 0			
Kulin Shantila I Vora	1	231 009	2,31 ,009	1.20	2,31 ,009	1.2	2,31,00 9			
Chanda nmal Hasmuk h	1	125 000 0	12,5 0,00 0	6.47	12,5 0,00 0	6.4 7	12,50,0 00			
Non Residen t Indians (NRIs)	30	432 782	4,32 ,782	2.24	4,32 ,782	2.2	4,31,08 2			

Navin Mahavir prasad Dalmia	1	405 000	4,05 ,000	2.10	4,05 ,000	2.1	4,05,00 0		
Bodies Corpora te	17	173 202 4	17,3 2,02 4	8.97	17,3 2,02 4	8.9 7	17,29,8 84		
E Ally Consulti ng India Private Limited	1	167 970 0	16,7 9,70 0	8.70	16,7 9,70 0	8.7	16,79,7 00		
Any Other (specify	74	300 467	3,00 ,467	1.56	3,00 ,467	1.5 6	3,00,46 7		
HUF	71	283 727	2,83 ,727	1.47	2,83 ,727	1.4 7	2,83,72 7		
LLP	3	167 40	16,7 40	0.09	16,7 40	0.0 9	16,740		
Sub Total B4	4281	861 918 6	86,1 9,18 6	44.63	86,1 9,18 6	44. 63	80,25,2 86		
B=B1+B 2+B3+B 4	4284	862 092 6	86,2 0,92 6	44.64	86,2 0,68 6	44. 63	80,25,5 26		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company

Sl.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00